Date
May 6th

May 9th

May 13th

May 16th

May 20th

Away

Norwood Grey
Norwood Green
Norwood White
Norwood Blue

Norwood Orangle

Norwood Orange
Norwood Purple
Norwood Green

Norwood Red

Norwood Gold

PP Chihuahuas
Norwood Blue
Norwood Grey
Norwood Black
Norwood Gold

Norwood Red

Norwood Black
PP Wahoos

PP Marauders

PP Lake Monsters
Norwood Purple
Norwood Blue

Norwood Orange

PP Chihuahuas
Norwood Red
Norwood Purple
Norwood Black
Norwood Grey
Glenolden

Norwood Gold

Home

Glenolden
Norwood Red
Norwood Gold
Norwood Black

Norwood Purple

PP Wahoos
Norwood White
Norwood Blue
Norwood Grey

Norwood Black

Norwood White
PP Marauder
Norwood Orange
Norwood Purple
Norwood Green

Glenolden

PP Chihuahuas
Norwood Grey
Norwood Gold
Norwood White
Norwood Green
Glenolden

Norwood Red

Norwood Green
PP Wahoos

PP Marauders

PP Lake Monsters
Norwood White
Norwood Orange

Norwood Blue

Field/Time

#1/12pm
#2/12pm
#3/12pm
#4/12pm

#1/2pm

PP Hollow/6pm
#1/6pm
#2/6pm
#3/6pm

#4/6pm

#1/12pm

PP Hollow/12pm
#1/10am
#2/10am
#3/10am

#2/12pm

#1/6pm
PP Hollow/6pm
PP Hollow/6pm
PP Hollow/6pm
#3/6pm
#4/6pm

#2/6pm

PP Hollow/10am
PP Hollow/2pm
PP Hollow/12pm
#1/12pm
#2/10am
Glenolden/12pm

#3/10am



Date
May23rd

May30th

Jun 3rd

June 6th

June 10th

Away

PP Wahoos

PP Lake Monsters
Norwood White
Norwood Blue
Norwood Grey

Glenolden

PP Chihuahuas
Norwood Orange
Norwood Green
Norwood Red

Norwood Purple

PP Chihuahuas
PP Wahoos

PP Marauders

PP Lake Monsters
Norwood Black
Norwood Red

Norwood Purple

Norwood Purple
Norwood Black
Norwood Red
Norwood Gold
Glenolden
Norwood Grey

Norwood Orange

Norwood Green
Norwood Purple
Norwood White
Norwood Blue

Norwood Grey

Home

Norwood Orange
Norwood Green
Norwood Red
Norwood Purple
Norwood Black

Norwood Gold

Norwood Blue
Norwood White
Norwood Grey
Norwood Blck

Norwood Gold

Norwood Gold
Norwood White
Norwood Grey
Norwood Blue
Norwood Orange
Norwood Green

Glenolden

PP Chihuahuas
PP Wahoos

PP Marauders

PP Lake Monsters
Norwood White
Norwood Blue

Norwood Green

Glenolden
Norwood Orange
Norwood Black
Norwood Red

Norwood Gold

Field/Time

PP Hollow MAY 24th-6pm

PP Hollow/6pm
#1/6pm
#2/6pm
#3/6pm

#4/6pm

#1/6pm
#2/6pm

#1 MAY 31st -6pm

#3/6pm

#4/6pm

#1/12pm
PP Hollow/2pm
PP Hollow/12pm
PP Hollow/10am
#2/10am
#3/10am

Glenolden 12pm

PP Hollow/6pm
#1/6pm
#2/6pm

PP Hollow/6pm

Glenolden/6pm
#3/6pm

#4/6pm

Glenolden/10am
#1/10am
#2/10am
#3/10am

#4/10am
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